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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B604743
Stannic oxide
18282-10-5
$22102922
2022-10-29
2024-10-28

Test
ASSAY
Fe
LOSS ON IGNITION
SOLUBLIE MATTER IN HYDROCHLORIC ACID
SULFATE(SO4)
ICP
APPEARANCE

Specification
99.45-100
0%-0.003%
0%-0.2%
0%-0.05%
PASS
Conforms to Structure
WHITE POWDER OR CRYSTALS



