

## Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B604743
Product Name:	Stannic oxide
CAS NO.	18282-10-5
Lot No.	S22102922
Inspection Date:	2022-10-29
Reinspection Date:	2024-10-28

## Test

ASSAY Fe LOSS ON IGNITION SOLUBLIE MATTER IN HYDROCHLORIC ACID SULFATE(SO4) ICP APPEARANCE Specification 99.45-100 0%-0.003% 0%-0.2% 0%-0.05% PASS Conforms to Structure WHITE POWDER OR CRYSTALS

